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What is Living Well?
It’s there to help improve health and 
wellbeing in Warrington.

Who is Living Well for?
From young children, adults and older 
people. Making sure that their lives are 
healthy and happy.

What’s the plan?
To tackle the differences in health for 
everyone and make things better for 
them. So, everyone in Warrington 
gets the same chances.

Introduction
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Improving Health & Wellbeing
Making sure we all have the same 
access to health and wellbeing 
services whatever your age or 
wherever you live in Warrington. 

Cost of Living 
Looking at addressing different  
challenges, like the cost of living for 
residents of Warrington.

Climate Change
Living Well will look at the effect of 
climate change on Warrington 
residents.



Three Core Outcomes

The aim of this strategy will be that Warrington 
will be a place where:

Children 
are given the best start in life and can 
fulfil their potential.

Adults
can work and live rewarding lives, in 
their healthy town. 

Older People
enjoy a healthy, independent, and 
enjoyable old age, feeling safe and 
connected within their communities.



1. Give every child the best start in 
life. 

2.
Enable all children, young people, 
and adults to reach their potential. 

3.
Create great jobs for all to access. 

4.
Ensure a healthy standard of living for 
all. 

Warrington strives to give their residents the following priorities 
Eight Priorities 



5.
Create and develop healthy places 
and communities. 

6.
Strengthen the role and effect of ill 
health prevention. 

7.
Tackle racism, discrimination, and 
their outcomes.  

8.
Work to be more sustainable and 
promote fairness across the health of 
our people.

Warrington strives to give their residents the following priorities 
EIGHT PRIORITIES 



TWELVE AMBITIONS
Warrington will be a place where:

1. Children get 
the best start.

2. People live 
independent and 
enjoyable lives 
into old age.

3. Good access 
to training and 
skills meaning a 
strong economy.

4. Provide 
accessible 
environmentally 
friendly homes.

5. Strong, 
connected 
communities.

6. Support the 
most 
vulnerable.

7. Focus on 
protecting health 
and promoting 
wellbeing.

8. Feeling 
supported to stay 
healthy and 
independent. 

9. Big focus on 
addressing the 
leading risk 
factors for ill 
health.

10. Good care 
is provided, in 
the right place, 
at the right 
time. 

11. People are 
treated fairly, 
and all 
discrimination is 
challenged.

12. Lower 
levels of crime 
and people 
feeling safer.



This easy read booklet about your information was 
made by Healthwatch Warrington

Delivering The Strategy
The Warrington Together Partnership, which includes various 

organisations including NHS commissioners and providers, 

Warrington Borough Council, Healthwatch Warrington, and VCFSE 

sector organisations, is responsible for the health and well-being 

strategy. 

Together, these partners will lead on the strategy, with the support 

of our businesses and communities.

01925 443 322
Contact@warrington.gov.uk

Warrington Borough 
Council 
1 Time Square
Warrington
WA1 2NT

Get in touch
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